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1 20250515704 SHUBHAM SUMAN SHREEHARI MAHATO 2003-07-11 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 80.86 63.75 80.86

2 20250514685 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAJAN KUMAR 2000-12-11 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
2.05 68.17 68.16 70.22

3 20250514338 NIKITA SINGH GOPAL SINGH 2001-06-09 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
2.03 67.78 67.95 69.81

4 20250514890 MD IBRAL ANSARI MD SAFIK ANSARI 2000-11-20 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 67.50 66.83 67.5

5 20250514374 VARSHA KUMARI DEEP NARAYAN RAI 2002-07-01 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

6 20250515748 RIYA SEN GOPAL SEN 2000-06-19 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 66.72 66.72 66.72

7 20250514232 SAHIL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAW 2002-07-31 MALE Ranchi University, Ranchi 0.00 65.22 63.67 65.22

8 20250513878 SHYAM DEO TARA PRASAD DEO 2000-03-02 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 65.04 65.04 65.04

9 20250515110 KANCHAN KUMARI NAND KISHOR ROY 2001-12-07 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.88 62.61 63.87 64.49

10 20250514595 NAMRATA AGARWAL RAJESH GOENKA 1991-12-13 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.88 62.50 55.00 64.38

11 20250514229 CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN 2002-09-18 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 63.78 62.45 63.78

12 20250514572 AKRITI KUMARI AMRESH SINGH 2004-09-01 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.85 61.67 61.06 63.52

13 20250515275 SNEHA SINGH MAHABIR SINGH 1994-06-27 FEMALE Vinoba Bhave University, Hazaribag 1.85 61.63 56.53 63.48

14 20250514875 PUNAM KUMARI GHANSHYAM MAHATO 2003-07-13 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.84 61.33 61.67 63.17

15 20250514884 PUNAM KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR BHUIYAN 1998-06-21 FEMALE Vinoba Bhave University, Hazaribag 1.84 61.22 61.22 63.06
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16 20250514366 RAJSHREE KUMARI RAMESHWAR MANDAL 2004-03-10 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.83 61.00 61.08 62.83

17 20250515222 ANKIT KUMAR RAJAK TARKESHWAR PRASAD RAJAK 2001-08-02 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 61.28 62.33 61.28

18 20250513451 SHAIKA NAZ MD SAKIL ANSARI 2000-05-09 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.78 59.44 58.90 61.22

19 20250514471 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 1999-02-06 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.75 58.46 58.46 60.21

20 20250515878 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 2003-02-12 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 59.17 57.58 59.17

21 20250515459 VIKASH KUMAR RAWANI BHARAT KUMAR RAWANI 1997-01-15 MALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
0.00 57.13 57.13 57.13

22 20250513431 ABHISHEK RANJAN RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1994-09-09 MALE Bhupendra Narayan Mandal University 0.00 56.38 56.47 56.38

23 20250514971 PUJA KUMARI GANGADHAR MAHATO 1996-09-15 FEMALE
Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal 

University, Dhanbad
1.63 54.33 56.25 55.96

24 20250515696 UDAY KUMAR CHANDRA MOHAN PRASAD 1987-08-31 MALE Vinoba Bhave University, Hazaribag 0.00 48.38 48.38 48.38

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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